
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

DNF 
DNF 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
1 
4 
1 
2 
3 
1 
6 
1 
2 
3 
4 
2 
5 

DNF 
DNF 

Class 
EP 
EP 
GTL 
EP 
GTL 
T4 
T4 
T4 
T4 
T4 
FP 
EP 
SM 
SM 
GTL 
HP 
T4 
B -S p e c  
B -S p e c  
B -S p e c  
GTL 
HP 
GTL 
B -S p e c  
B -S p e c  

No. 
80 
12 
11 
40 

6 
78 
49 
10 
25 
15 

188 
41 
26 

116 
95 
32 
70 
84 
44 

112 
3 

71 
121 

16 
89 

Name 
Darren Dilley 
Joe Carr 
Scott Twomey 
Kurt Frietzsche 
Joe Huffaker 
Izzy Sanchez 
Roldan de Guzman 
Colin Koehler 
Timothy Wise 
Rick Delamare 
Taz Harvey 
Austin Bradshaw 
Tim Ferrick 
Ryan Gutile 
Tim Linerud 
Michael Cummings 
Derrick Ambrose 
Fritz Wilke 
Kyle Keenan 
WC Storms 
Michael Lewis 
John Faull 
Brian Linn 
Cherie Storms 
Michael Olivier 

Home Town 

Martinez/Calif 

R e g io n  
96 
33 
27 
33 
OR 
33 
27 
27 
33 
96 
33 
96 
96 
33 
33 
33 
96 
10 
96 
27 
57 
33 
19 
27 
33 

Member_ID 
330346 
498797 
467946 
350208 
133942 
56066 
549782 
547590 
327927 
639599 
494856 
487866 
449160 
513091 
61387_2 
60190_1 
432222 
211911 
378070 
320619 
113617 
4995 
135242 
479293 
324980 

Make Model 
Mazda RX-7 
M azda  MX-5 M ia ta  
Toyota Tercel 
Mazda RX7 
Nissan Sentra 
Toyota FRS 
Scion FRS 
Scion FRS 
Mazda MX-5 
Scion FR-S 
MIATA MX5 
Mazda RX7 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Volkswagen GTI 
A u s t i n  H e a l e y S p r i t e  
Mazda 3 
Ford Fiesta 
Kia Rio 5 
Honda Fit 
Mazda RX7 
A u s t i n  H e a l e y S p r i t e  
N is sa n  Se n t ra  SE -R  
Mazda 2 
Honda Fit 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
13 

3 
1 

Best Tm 
1:26.351 
1:26.883 
1:27.471 
1:27.901 
1:28.089 
1:30.113 
1:29.814 
1:30.897 
1:30.564 
1:30.760 
1:28.163 
1:29.336 
1:32.701 
1:32.818 
1:35.847 
1:35.972 
1:30.113 
1:37.649 
1:37.346 
1:39.435 
1:26.696 
1:47.450 
1:28.212 
1:41.882 
1:43.345 

Total Tm 
26:23.072 
26:36.593 
26:51.441 
27:07.053 
27:13.033 
27:25.653 
27:26.010 
27:37.042 
27:45.513 
27:46.323 
27:47.712 
26:26.463 
26:51.551 
26:51.736 
27:46.424 
27:50.333 
24:36.367 
27:10.499 
27:11.911 
27:40.791 
26:52.013 
27:46.744 
27:16.184 

5:57.953 
2:32.742 

Sponsor 
Cheap Fast Racing 

Carr Racing / Joeâ€™s Race Shop / Hoosier Tires / G-Loc Brakes 

Poulsbo RV, Pat's Autosport, Loyning's Engine Service, TopTech Motorsports 

Pacific Access Elevator 

Goodyear, Nissan, Loyning's Engine Service, Esterbrook Racing 

Hoosier tires, Toyota, Carbotech brakes, 

Toyota Racing Development, Hoosier, Osprey West-Troglotech, Team Hayai 

Osprey West-Troglotech, Hawk Performance, Summit Racing, TRD, Hoosier 

DriverMonitor #KnowWhatYoureDoing G-LOC Brakes 

Osprey West-Troglotech,  Hydro Physics Pipe Inspections, 

Dublin Mazda/Hoosier 

PDX Cart Builders | Phuture Apparel | Mazda | Central Welding | Cobalt Brakes | AR Motorsports 

Bad Gas Racing 

FlyinRyan Motorsports Mazda Hoosier 

Performance Fabrication, Hawk, Off-Line Racing 

Huffaker Engineering  / Goodyear 

CorkSport Mazda Performance/BFGoodrich/Monarch Inspections/G-LOC Brakes 

Mobil 1, Frozen Rotors, Capaldi Racing, Hoosier Tire, BTCC Blueprints, Ink Frenzy, Hawk Brakes 

Team KBR | Hoosier Tire | Product41.com | Cobalt Racing Brakes | Molecule 

Goodyear 

Goodyear 

Hoosier - Carbotech- SH Consultants - Race For RP - REBELLO - LINNspeed 

WCS Motorsports 

Garland Company 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

New Track Record (1:29.814) for T4 by Roldan de Guzman. 
Correct Car #11 from Ralph Hill to Scott Towmey 

Printed: 5/20/2021 10:50:37 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Barbara Archer 

Race Director:  Mike West 

Chief Steward:  Jeff Neiss 

Sanction:  #21-ST- 20463 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Margin of Victory 

13.521 

Avg. Speed 

80.925 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.351 

Best Speed 

82.422 

Best Lap by 

80 - Darren Dilley 

 

 

OFFICIAL

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA SuperTour 

GRP 6  T4 EP FP HP GTL B-Spec SM 

Grp 6 Race 1 

Race started at 16:01:03 

Portland Int'l Raceway 1.977 miles 

5/15/2021 17:55 

 Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
2021 Portland Int'l Raceway


